1
5
0
0
-S
e
rie
s M

Split Sprockets
NS1500
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Hub
Diameter
A
mm mm mm mm
Split molded sprocket NSH1500
NSH1500-24T_30MM_1KW 10378150 24 30
114.9 115.5
40.0
NSH1500-24T_40MM_1KW 10378415 24 40
NSH1500-32T_30MM_1KW 10378419 32 30
153.4 154.8
NSH1500-32T_40MM_1KW 10378423 32 4 0
NS1500 Not suitable in combination with FTDP, SGDP and SGSDP due to the Positrack lugs.
Round Bores
NS1500-24T_25MM_1KW_PA 10028510 24 25
114.9 115.5
40.0
NS1500-24T_30MM_1KW_PA 10028512 24 30
NS1500-24T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331965 24 35
NS1500-24T_40MM_1KW_PA 10028514 24 40
NS1500-32T_25MM_1KW_PA 10331228 32 25
153.4 154.8
NS1500-32T_30MM_1KW_PA 10028526 32 30
NS1500-32T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331964 32 35
NS1500-32T_40MM_1KW_PA 10028528 32 40
Square Bores
NS1500-24T_40MM_S_PA 10028516 24 40
114.9 115.5
40.0
NS1500-24T_60MM_S_PA 10333775 24 60
NS1500-32T_40MM_S_PA 10028530 32 40
153.4 154.8
NS1500-32T_60MM_S_PA 10028531 32 60
Split Sprockets 1505 Machined
Round Bores
KUS1500-24T_25MM_1KW_PA 10331141 24 25
114.9 115.5 50.8
KUS1500-24T_30MM_1KW_PA 10131508 24 30
KUS1500-24T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331889 24 35
KUS1500-24T_40MM_1KW_PA 10131510 24 40
Classic Sprockets 1505 Machined
Round Bores
KU1500-12T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331359 12 30  58.1 58.2 24.1
KU1500-16T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331361 16 30  77.1 77.7 31.8
KU1500-24T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331371 24 30
114.9 115.5 40.0
KU1500-24T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332089 24 40
KU1500-32T_30MM_1KW2SS_PA 10071092 32 30
153.4 154.8 40.0
KU1500-32T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332094 32 40
Square Bores